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Energy efficiency classes
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code 340A..... 

TOP
FINISHING

example code: 
art. finishing size colour

340 . 00 nga
example copper top code: 
art. finishing size colour

340 A 00 nga
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corpo alluminio pressofuso
body in die casting aluminium

corps en aluminium moulé
sous pression

cuerpo aluminio inyectado
Körper aus Aluminium- 

Druckguss

diffusore vetro
diffuser glass
diffuser verre
difusor vidrio
Diffuser Glas

IP43

dettagli / details / details detalles / details: 
p.160-161

340.00

340A00

340.01

340A01

340.02

340A02

340.33

340A33

340.44

340A44

340.PF4

340APF4

340.PF5

340APF5

340.PF6

340APF6

340.PF7

340APF7

340.PF8

340APF8

340.PE7

340APE7

340.PE8

340APE8

340.PR4

340APR4

340.PR5

340APR5

340.PR6

340APR6

340.PR7

340APR7

340.PR8

340APR8

340.PF6T2
.PF6T3

340APF6T2
APF6T3

340.PF8T2
.PF8T3

340APF8T2
APF8T3

340......T2

340......T3

code 0404M003
Loop in loop out IP68

Accessories on request:

code 0404M004
Single connection IP68
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ngr

COLOURS

articoli disponibili anche con 
cappello in rame
the items are also available  
with copper top
ces articles sont disponibles aussi  
avec le chapeau en cuivre
piezas disponibles  
también en cobre
Diese Artikel sind auch mit  
Kupfer-Dach verfügbar

25,5 25,525,5

25,5

25,5
25,5

4
6

30 30

4
6

10
5

5
3

11
6 15

5

2
4

9

2
5

5

2
11

2
4

9

19
1

19
1

2
4

9

d
a

 1
2

5
 a

 1
9

0

13
5

d
a

 1
4

5
 a

 2
2

9

d
a

 1
5

0
 a

 2
15

d
a

 1
8

0
 a

 2
4

5

2
5

5
 

2
5

5

d
a

 1
5

0
 a

 2
3

4

d
a

 1
8

6
 a

 2
5

1

25,5

30
30

30
30

30

25,5

25,5
30

3030
66

25,5

66

25,5

66

25,5

66

25,5

66

25,5

MAX
75W

A+ ÷ E



TR
AD

ITI
ON

AL

191

ENERGY 
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Recessed

Contemporary

Projectors

monaco

Traditional

00APF8

340.PF7.....
340.PF8.....
340.PE7.....
340.PE8.....

00APR6 00APR8

340.PR5.....
340.PR6.....

340.PR7.....
340.PR8.....

00APF6

340.PF4.....
340.PF5.....
340.PF6.....

340.PE8T2
.PE8T3

340APE8T2
APE8T3

340.PR6T2
.PR6T3

340APR6T2
APR6T3

340.PR8T2
.PR8T3

340APR8T2
APR8T3

esempio di fissaggio
fixing example
exemple de fixation
ejemplo de fijación
Beispiel von Fixierung

00108

angoliera
corner bracket
patte d’angle
esquinera
Eckhalterungen

Anchor Bolt:
code
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